
BEFORE THE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA DAILY SIGNING AGENDA (PROPOSED ORDERS)

Date: Friday, January 30, 2026

Case Number  CD2024-000919 Order Type  Interim RSO  TUL

Parties COMMAND ENERGY LLC (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Location Exception

1st Legal Loc./County S20 T2N R9E / Coal

Order Title SECOND INTERIM FINDINGS AND 
ORDER

Case Number  CD2024-003359 Order Type  Motion RSO  OKC

Parties CASILLAS PETROLEUM RESOURCE 
PARTNERS LLC (Applicant)

Relief Type(s) Location Exception

1st Legal Loc./County S30 T3N R3W / Garvin

Order Title ORDER GRANTING MOTION TO 
REOPEN

Case Number  CD2024-003363 Order Type  Motion RSO  OKC

Parties CASILLAS PETROLEUM RESOURCE 
PARTNERS LLC (Applicant)

Relief Type(s) Location Exception

1st Legal Loc./County S30 T3N R3W / Garvin

Order Title ORDER GRANTING MOTION TO 
REOPEN

Case Number  CD2025-000566 Order Type  Final RSO  TUL

Parties VALIDUS ENERGY II MIDCON LLC 
(Applicant)

Relief Type(s) Increased well density

1st Legal Loc./County S12 T14N R16W / Custer

Order Title FINAL ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
INCREASED DENSITY

Case Number  CD2025-000567 Order Type  Final RSO  TUL

Parties VALIDUS ENERGY II MIDCON LLC 
(Applicant)

Relief Type(s) Increased well density

1st Legal Loc./County S13 T14N R16W / Custer

Order Title FINAL ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
INCREASED DENSITY

Case Number  CD2025-000568 Order Type  Final RSO  TUL

Parties VALIDUS ENERGY II MIDCON LLC 
(Applicant)

Relief Type(s) Increased well density

1st Legal Loc./County S24 T14N R16W / Custer

Order Title FINAL ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
INCREASED DENSITY
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Case Number  CD2025-002482 Order Type  Final RSO  TUL

Parties CALYX ENERGY III LLC (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Multi-unit horizontal well

1st Legal Loc./County S3 T8N R12E / Hughes

Order Title FINAL ORDER

Case Number  CD2025-002484 Order Type  Final RSO  TUL

Parties CALYX ENERGY III LLC (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Location Exception

1st Legal Loc./County S3 T8N R12E / Hughes

Order Title FINAL ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
HORIZONTAL WELL LOCATION 
EXCEPTION

Case Number  CD2025-002488 Order Type  Final RSO  TUL

Parties CALYX ENERGY III LLC (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Location Exception

1st Legal Loc./County S4 T8N R12E / Hughes

Order Title FINAL ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
HORIZONTAL WELL LOCATION 
EXCEPTION

Case Number  CD2025-002640 Order Type  Interim RSO  TUL

Parties STAGHORN PETROLEUM II LLC (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Drilling and Spacing Unit

1st Legal Loc./County S11 T7N R5W / Grady

Order Title INTERIM ORDER OF THE COMMISSION

Case Number  CD2025-002871 Order Type  Interim RSO  OKC

Parties OVINTIV USA INC (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Multi-unit horizontal well

1st Legal Loc./County S26 T2N R3W / Garvin

Order Title INTERIM ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
MULTIUNIT HORIZONTAL WELL

Case Number  CD2025-002872 Order Type  Interim RSO  OKC

Parties OVINTIV USA INC (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Location Exception

1st Legal Loc./County S26 T2N R3W / Garvin

Order Title INTERIM ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
HORIZONTAL WELL LOCATION 
EXCEPTION AND EXCEPTION TO OAC 
165 10 3 28 C 2 B

Case Number  CD2025-002873 Order Type  Interim RSO  OKC

Parties OVINTIV USA INC (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Multi-unit horizontal well

1st Legal Loc./County S26 T2N R3W / Garvin

Order Title INTERIM ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
MULTIUNIT HORIZONTAL WELL
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Case Number  CD2025-002874 Order Type  Interim RSO  OKC

Parties OVINTIV USA INC (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Location Exception

1st Legal Loc./County S26 T2N R3W / Garvin

Order Title INTERIM ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
HORIZONTAL WELL LOCATION 
EXCEPTION AND EXCEPTION TO OAC 
165 10 3 28 C 2 B

Case Number  CD2025-003034 Order Type  Interim RSO  TUL

Parties MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Location Exception

1st Legal Loc./County S22 T19N R21W / Ellis

Order Title INTERIM ORDER OF THE COMMISSION

Case Number  CD2025-003337 Order Type  Final RSO  OKC

Parties CARMAC ENERGY COMPANY LLC 
(Applicant)

Relief Type(s) Location Exception

1st Legal Loc./County S14 T7N R6E / Seminole

Order Title FINAL ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
WELL LOCATION EXCEPTION OR 
VARIANCE TO OAC 165 10 1 21

Case Number  CD2025-003629 Order Type  Interim RSO  TUL

Parties ANTHEM ARAPAHO LLC (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Location Exception

1st Legal Loc./County S27 T14N R17W / Custer

Order Title INTERIM ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
HORIZONTAL WELL LOCATION 
EXCEPTION

Case Number  CD2025-003635 Order Type  Interim RSO  TUL

Parties ANTHEM ARAPAHO LLC (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Location Exception

1st Legal Loc./County S27 T14N R17W / Custer

Order Title INTERIM ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
HORIZONTAL WELL LOCATION 
EXCEPTION

Case Number  CD2025-003700 Order Type  Interim RSO  TUL

Parties FOUNDATION ENERGY MANAGEMENT LLC 
(Applicant)

Relief Type(s) Location Exception

1st Legal Loc./County S27 T3N R10E / Coal

Order Title INTERIM FINDINGS AND ORDER
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Case Number  CD2025-003789 Order Type  Interim RSO  OKC

Parties MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Multi-unit horizontal well

1st Legal Loc./County S6 T14N R22W / Roger Mills

Order Title INTERIM ORDER OF THE COMMISSION

Case Number  CD2025-003917 Order Type  Interim RSO  TUL

Parties OVINTIV USA INC (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Multi-unit horizontal well

1st Legal Loc./County S24 T15N R9W / Kingfisher

Order Title INTERIM ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
MULTIUNIT HORIZONTAL WELL

Case Number  CD2025-003918 Order Type  Interim RSO  TUL

Parties OVINTIV USA INC (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Location Exception

1st Legal Loc./County S24 T15N R9W / Kingfisher

Order Title INTERIM ORDER OF THE COMMISSION

Case Number  CD2025-003919 Order Type  Interim RSO  TUL

Parties OVINTIV USA INC (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Multi-unit horizontal well

1st Legal Loc./County S24 T15N R9W / Kingfisher

Order Title INTERIM ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
MULTIUNIT HORIZONTAL WELL

Case Number  CD2025-003920 Order Type  Interim RSO  TUL

Parties OVINTIV USA INC (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Location Exception

1st Legal Loc./County S24 T15N R9W / Kingfisher

Order Title INTERIM ORDER OF THE COMMISSION

Case Number  CD2025-004078 Order Type  Motion RSO  OKC

Parties MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Multi-unit horizontal well

1st Legal Loc./County S11 T14N R21W / Roger Mills

Order Title ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
GRANTING MOTION TO SET ON 
PROTEST DOCKET

Case Number  CD2025-004079 Order Type  Motion RSO  OKC

Parties MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Location Exception

1st Legal Loc./County S11 T14N R21W / Roger Mills

Order Title ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
GRANTING MOTION TO SET ON 
PROTEST DOCKET
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Case Number  CD2025-004080 Order Type  Motion RSO  OKC

Parties MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Increased well density

1st Legal Loc./County S11 T14N R21W / Roger Mills

Order Title ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
GRANTING MOTION TO SET ON 
PROTEST DOCKET

Case Number  CD2025-004081 Order Type  Motion RSO  OKC

Parties MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Increased well density

1st Legal Loc./County S14 T14N R21W / Roger Mills

Order Title ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
GRANTING MOTION TO SET ON 
PROTEST DOCKET

Case Number  CD2025-004084 Order Type  Motion RSO  OKC

Parties MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Drilling and Spacing Unit

1st Legal Loc./County S23 T14N R23W / Roger Mills

Order Title ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
GRANTING MOTION TO SET ON 
PROTEST DOCKET

Case Number  CD2025-004086 Order Type  Motion RSO  OKC

Parties MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Multi-unit horizontal well

1st Legal Loc./County S23 T14N R23W / Roger Mills

Order Title ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
GRANTING MOTION TO SET ON 
PROTEST DOCKET

Case Number  CD2025-004087 Order Type  Motion RSO  OKC

Parties MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Location Exception

1st Legal Loc./County S23 T14N R23W / Roger Mills

Order Title ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
GRANTING MOTION TO SET ON 
PROTEST DOCKET

Case Number  CD2025-004131 Order Type  Motion RSO  OKC

Parties MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Drilling and Spacing Unit

1st Legal Loc./County S11 T15N R21W / Roger Mills

Order Title ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
GRANTING MOTION TO SET ON 
PROTEST DOCKET
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Case Number  CD2025-004135 Order Type  Motion RSO  OKC

Parties MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Multi-unit horizontal well

1st Legal Loc./County S11 T15N R21W / Roger Mills

Order Title ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
GRANTING MOTION TO SET ON 
PROTEST DOCKET

Case Number  CD2025-004136 Order Type  Motion RSO  OKC

Parties MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Location Exception

1st Legal Loc./County S11 T15N R21W / Roger Mills

Order Title ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
GRANTING MOTION TO SET ON 
PROTEST DOCKET

Case Number  CD2025-004137 Order Type  Motion RSO  OKC

Parties MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Multi-unit horizontal well

1st Legal Loc./County S11 T15N R21W / Roger Mills

Order Title ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
GRANTING MOTION TO SET ON 
PROTEST DOCKET

Case Number  CD2025-004138 Order Type  Motion RSO  OKC

Parties MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Location Exception

1st Legal Loc./County S11 T15N R21W / Roger Mills

Order Title ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
GRANTING MOTION TO SET ON 
PROTEST DOCKET

Case Number  CD2025-004139 Order Type  Motion RSO  OKC

Parties MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Relief Type(s) Increased well density

1st Legal Loc./County S11 T15N R21W / Roger Mills

Order Title ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 
GRANTING MOTION TO SET ON 
PROTEST DOCKET
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